
S.NO AD SOYAD PUAN

1 İBRAHİM GÜNEŞ 46.95

2 ONUR ALP TÜRKBEN 45.34

3 KAYAHAN KÜRTÜL 41.13

4 DAVUT ÇAKIR 37.86

5 ATAKAN DURSUN 37.7

6 NURİ KAÇAN 33.53

7 AHMET TURAN DURAK 33.31

8 MEHMET AKPINAR 32.75

9 SALİM SÖYLER 31.38

10 FİKRET AYVAZ 30.86

11 FATİH IŞIK 29.3

12 FATİH DOĞAN 28.31

13 VEYSEL BATUHAN BAY 27.7

14 DURSUN BARIŞ DEMİRTAŞ 25.16

15 YAHŞİ EMEKİLOĞLU 24.28

16 AYŞE MELEK OKUYUCU 23.34

17 MUHAMMED FETHİ DURUAY 21.58

18 MURAT YÜKSEL 20.94

19 HALİL İBRAHİM ASİLER 20.92

20 YILMAZ KAÇAN 20.65

21 ONUR YILMAZ 20.02

22 AHMET ALAADDİN ÇETİNKAYA 19.75

23 TALAT KAAN KANTARCI 19.45

24 JANSET GENEL 18.28

25 İBRAHİM YILMAZ 17.17

26 MUHAMMED ŞERİF KARSLİ 16.86

27 HİLAL KAYA 16.73

28 ALİ  EMRE TÜFEKÇİOĞLU 16.17

29 ÜMİT TEKCAN 16.1

30 EMRE KİBAR 15.71

31 KÜRŞAT ÇOŞKUN 15.38

32 HAMZA ŞANLI 15.37

33 MUSTAFA EMRAH KOÇ 15.21

34 ZÜLKÜF EREN 14.5

35 FETHİ YÖNDEMLİ 14.18

36 HACI MEHMET GÖREZ 13.91

37 TAYFUN TAŞKIN 13.49

38 BİLAL DEMİR 13.44

39 AHMET ŞAHİN 12.11

40 BÜNYAMİN ULU 11.39

41 SEFA BEKTAŞ 10.96
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42 ALİ SEZER 10.84

43 MUSTAFA KAZANCI 10.31

44 GÖKHAN AKDAĞ 10

45 ÖMER TEMİZKAN 10

46 GÖKHAN ŞAHİN 10

47 HAYRİYE ÜNLÜ 9.96

48 ENES GÜLKAYA 9

49 AHMET SAMET GÜNAYDIN 8.73

50 VİLDAN İSMET GENÇ 7.89

51 ALPAY TEMİRTAŞ 7.24

52 MAHMUT YEŞİLYURT 5

53 FUAT DİLEK 5

54 SELİM KAYA 5

55 UTKU TEZEL 4.98

56 TARIK KALABAK 4.89

57 ABDULBAKİ AKBULUT 4

58 ŞEYMA ALKAN 4

59 MİKAİL HÖKE 4

60 YUNUS EMRE KALABAK 4

61 SILA ÇOŞKUN 4

62 EREN ATAHAN 3.03

63 KÜRŞAT DURNA 2.48

64 EBUZER SARI 1.9

65 ÖMER ALTINIŞIK 1

66 HATİCE ERDEM 0.06

67 ŞABAN MURAT ÜNLÜ -1

68 CEVAT GÖNEN -1.23

69 YASİN ÖNDER -1.48

70 ABDULKADİR SOLMAZ -1.67

71 SEFA BİLGEN -2.51

72 OĞUZHAN ŞİMŞEK -2.87

73 MERVE BİTKİN -4.78

74 HÜSEYİN KILIÇ -6

1 YUNUS ÖZTÜRK 14.02

2 HALİME ÇELİKKOL 12.65

3 TAHA EREN TÜFEKÇÎOĞLU 12.19

4 SALİH HAŞHAŞ 8.91

5 ÖZMEN AK 7

6 CEREN CAZGIR 3

7 TAMERLAN DEMİRCİ 1

1 YİĞİT KEREM KEKEÇ 21.83

2 NURULHÜDA KAYA 16.24

3 HALİL TALHA ÖZDEMİR 14.23

4 ABDULLAH ÇAL 8.53

5 İSMAİL ENES BOZKURT 6

6 MERT ÖZYAMAN 6

GENÇLER GENEL

YILDIZLAR GENEL 



1 CÜBEYRE KAYA 17.27

2 MUSTAFA ASLAN 10.27

3 SALİH YÜKSEL 4

4 ELİF GÜLEÇ 0.38

5 ZEYNEP ÇAKIR -9.04

1 CÜBEYRE KAYA 3.27

2 MUSTAFA ASLAN 2.85

3 SALİH YÜKSEL 0

4 ELİF GÜLEÇ -0.62

5 ZEYNEP ÇAKIR -11.04

1 YİĞİT KEREM KEKEÇ 14.83

2 NURULHÜDA KAYA 10.24

3 HALİL TALHA ÖZDEMİR 8.62

4 ABDULLAH ÇAL 6.53

5 MERT ÖZYAMAN 6

6 İSMAİL ENES BOZKURT 4

1 HALİME ÇELİKKOL 6.65

2 YUNUS ÖZTÜRK 6.02

3 TAHA EREN TÜFEKÇÎOĞLU 6

4 SALİH HAŞHAŞ 4.91

5 ÖZMEN AK 3

6 TAMERLAN DEMİRCİ -1

7 CEREN CAZGIR -1

1 İBRAHİM GÜNEŞ 36.52

2 KAYAHAN KÜRTÜL 27.51

3 ATAKAN DURSUN 21.7

4 MEHMET AKPINAR 20.58

5 VEYSEL BATUHAN BAY 19.7

6 ALİ  EMRE TÜFEKÇİOĞLU 16.17

7 HALİL İBRAHİM ASİLER 15.92

8 DURSUN BARIŞ DEMİRTAŞ 15.16

9 FİKRET AYVAZ 14.88

10 JANSET GENEL 14.28

11 FATİH DOĞAN 12.72

12 SALİM SÖYLER 12.02

13 SEFA BEKTAŞ 11.96

14 YILMAZ KAÇAN 11.76

15 KÜRŞAT ÇOŞKUN 11.38

16 EMRE KİBAR 10.71

17 MUHAMMED FETHİ DURUAY 10.67

18 ZÜLKÜF EREN 10.5

19 BÜNYAMİN ULU 10.39

20 NURİ KAÇAN 10.13

MİNİKLER GENEL

MİNİK KABAK BENDİ 

YILDIZLAR KABAK BENDİ

GENÇLER KABAK BENDİ

BÜYÜKLER KABAK BENDİ



21 ONUR ALP TÜRKBEN 9.97

22 MUSTAFA EMRAH KOÇ 9.21

23 AHMET TURAN DURAK 9

24 YAHŞİ EMEKİLOĞLU 8.71

25 MUSTAFA KAZANCI 8.31

26 DAVUT ÇAKIR 8.29

27 AYŞE MELEK OKUYUCU 7

28 HİLAL KAYA 6.72

29 AHMET ŞAHİN 6.11

30 MURAT YÜKSEL 6.03

31 AHMET ALAADDİN ÇETİNKAYA 6

32 TAYFUN TAŞKIN 5.49

33 HAMZA ŞANLI 5.37

34 ONUR YILMAZ 5.19

35 UTKU TEZEL 4.98

36 ALİ SEZER 4.84

37 FETHİ YÖNDEMLİ 4.18

38 HACI MEHMET GÖREZ 3.91

39 VİLDAN İSMET GENÇ 3.89

40 TARIK KALABAK 3.89

41 BİLAL DEMİR 3

42 ÜMİT TEKCAN 3

43 FATİH IŞIK 3

44 FUAT DİLEK 3

45 KÜRŞAT DURNA 2.48

46 MAHMUT YEŞİLYURT 2

47 YASİN ÖNDER 0.75

48 İBRAHİM YILMAZ 0

49 GÖKHAN AKDAĞ 0

50 GÖKHAN ŞAHİN 0

51 ÖMER TEMİZKAN 0

52 ÖMER ALTINIŞIK 0

53 ABDULBAKİ AKBULUT 0

54 TALAT KAAN KANTARCI 0

55 HAYRİYE ÜNLÜ 0

56 SILA ÇOŞKUN 0

57 ENES GÜLKAYA 0

58 YUNUS EMRE KALABAK 0

59 ŞEYMA ALKAN 0

60 GÖKÇAY HAZAR OKUYUCU 0

61 AHMET SELİM YILDIZ 0

62 TUNCAY ATEŞ 0

63 EBUZER SARI -0.1

64 EREN ATAHAN -0.97

65 ABDULKADİR SOLMAZ -1

66 SELİM KAYA -1

67 ŞABAN MURAT ÜNLÜ -1

68 CEVAT GÖNEN -1.23



69 SEFA BİLGEN -1.51

70 ALPAY TEMİRTAŞ -1.76

71 HATİCE ERDEM -1.94

72 AHMET SAMET GÜNAYDIN -1.99

73 OĞUZHAN ŞİMŞEK -2.28

74 MERVE BİTKİN -2.78

75 HÜSEYİN KILIÇ -5

1 ONUR ALP TÜRKBEN 35.37

2 DAVUT ÇAKIR 29.57

3 FATİH IŞIK 26.3

4 AHMET TURAN DURAK 24.31

5 NURİ KAÇAN 23.4

6 TALAT KAAN KANTARCI 19.45

7 SALİM SÖYLER 19.36

8 İBRAHİM YILMAZ 17.17

9 MUHAMMED ŞERİF KARSLİ 16.86

10 AYŞE MELEK OKUYUCU 16.34

11 ATAKAN DURSUN 16

12 FİKRET AYVAZ 15.98

13 FATİH DOĞAN 15.59

14 YAHŞİ EMEKİLOĞLU 15.57

15 MURAT YÜKSEL 14.91

16 ONUR YILMAZ 14.83

17 AHMET ALAADDİN ÇETİNKAYA 13.75

18 KAYAHAN KÜRTÜL 13.62

19 ÜMİT TEKCAN 13.1

20 MEHMET AKPINAR 12.17

21 MUHAMMED FETHİ DURUAY 10.91

22 AHMET SAMET GÜNAYDIN 10.72

23 BİLAL DEMİR 10.44

24 İBRAHİM GÜNEŞ 10.43

25 HİLAL KAYA 10.01

26 GÖKHAN AKDAĞ 10

27 DURSUN BARIŞ DEMİRTAŞ 10

28 ÖMER TEMİZKAN 10

29 HAMZA ŞANLI 10

30 GÖKHAN ŞAHİN 10

31 FETHİ YÖNDEMLİ 10

32 HACI MEHMET GÖREZ 10

33 HAYRİYE ÜNLÜ 9.96

34 ENES GÜLKAYA 9

35 ALPAY TEMİRTAŞ 9

36 YILMAZ KAÇAN 8.89

37 TAYFUN TAŞKIN 8

38 VEYSEL BATUHAN BAY 8

39 MUSTAFA EMRAH KOÇ 6

40 ALİ SEZER 6

BÜYÜKLER TABLA BENDİ



41 AHMET ŞAHİN 6

42 SELİM KAYA 6

43 EMRE KİBAR 5

44 HALİL İBRAHİM ASİLER 5

45 ABDULBAKİ AKBULUT 4

46 KÜRŞAT ÇOŞKUN 4

47 ŞEYMA ALKAN 4

48 ZÜLKÜF EREN 4

49 MİKAİL HÖKE 4

50 JANSET GENEL 4

51 YUNUS EMRE KALABAK 4

52 SILA ÇOŞKUN 4

53 EREN ATAHAN 4

54 VİLDAN İSMET GENÇ 4

55 MAHMUT YEŞİLYURT 3

56 MUSTAFA KAZANCI 2

57 EBUZER SARI 2

58 HATİCE ERDEM 2

59 FUAT DİLEK 2

60 BÜNYAMİN ULU 1

61 ÖMER ALTINIŞIK 1

62 TARIK KALABAK 1

63 UTKU TEZEL 0

64 ŞABAN MURAT ÜNLÜ 0

65 ALİ  EMRE TÜFEKÇİOĞLU 0

66 OĞUZHAN ŞİMŞEK -0.59

67 ABDULKADİR SOLMAZ -0.67

68 SEFA BEKTAŞ -1

69 SEFA BİLGEN -1

70 HÜSEYİN KILIÇ -1

71 MERVE BİTKİN -2

72 YASİN ÖNDER -2.23

1 YUNUS ÖZTÜRK 8

2 TAHA EREN TÜFEKÇÎOĞLU 6.19

3 HALİME ÇELİKKOL 6

4 SALİH HAŞHAŞ 4

5 CEREN CAZGIR 4

6 ÖZMEN AK 4

7 TAMERLAN DEMİRCİ 2

1 YİĞİT KEREM KEKEÇ 7

2 NURULHÜDA KAYA 6

3 HALİL TALHA ÖZDEMİR 5.61

4 İSMAİL ENES BOZKURT 2

5 ABDULLAH ÇAL 2

6 MERT ÖZYAMAN 0

GENÇLER TABLA BENDİ

YILDIZLAR TABLA BENDİ

MİNİKLER TABLA BENDİ



1 CÜBEYRE KAYA 14

2 MUSTAFA ASLAN 7.42

3 SALİH YÜKSEL 4

4 ZEYNEP ÇAKIR 2

5 ELİF GÜLEÇ 1


